PROstep
Chevron Osteotomy
Operative technique
™
2
PROstep™ Chevron Osteotomy | Operative technique
PROstep™
Chevron Osteotomy

57S04058 57S34058 PROstep MICA Screw 4mm x 58mm
57S04060 57S34060 PROstep MICA Screw 4mm x 60mm
Ordering information
18
PROstep™ Chevron Osteotomy | Operative technique
PROstep MICA instruments
Part number Description
Sterile consumable instruments
DSDS1009S K-wire 0.9mm x 150mm sterile
DSDS1014S K-wire 1.4mm x 150mm sterile
57S00022 2.2mm x 60mm drill bit sterile
57S00030 3mm x 60mm drill bit sterile
57S0L122 2.2mm x 60mm solid drill sterile
57S00130 3mm x 60mm solid drill sterile
57S00122 2.2mm x 60mm Solid Drill sterile
DSDS1028S 2.8mm Cannulated Countersink sterile
57S01040 4.0mm Cannulated Countersink sterile
57S02020 2mm hex driver sterile
57S02025 2.5mm hex driver sterile
57S1MI07 MIS sterile instrument pack
57S000DG PROstep MICA Depth Gauge sterile
57S1HNDL Cannulated AO handle sterile
57S00222 PROstep MICA Drill Sleeve 2.2mm sterile
57S100MT First met translator sterile
57790000 Pusher Assembly
57790009 Proximal Guide Block
57790006 Medial Traj Insert